CHAUSSURES

TAILLE
IT

GER
UK
FR/ES
EU

Longueur pied (cm)

35

35

35

3,5

35

35

22

36

36

36

36

36

22,7

23,3

37

37

37

4,5

a3F

37

37,5
37,5

37,5

37,5
37,5

23,7

38

38

38

59

38

38

24

CHAUSSURES
TAILLE

IT

GER

UK

FR/ES

EU

Longueur pied (cm)
4

37,5
37,5

375

375
37,5

23,7

38

38

38

55

38

38

24

38,5
38,5

38,5

38,5
38,5

24,3

39

39

39

6,5

39

39

247

39,5
39,5

39,5

39,5

39,5

38,5
385

385

38,5
38,5

24,3

40
40
7.5
40
40

253

X Fermer

39
39
39
6,5
39
39

24,7

41
41

41

41
41

26



