

 Fermer

**CHAUSSURES**

TAILLE	<b>35</b>	<b>36</b>	<b>37</b>	<b>37,5</b>	<b>38</b>	<b>38,5</b>	<b>39</b>
IT	35	36	37	37,5	38	38,5	39
GER	35	36	37	37,5	38	38,5	39
UK	3,5	4	4,5	5	5,5	6	6,5
FR/ES	35	36	37	37,5	38	38,5	39
EU	35	36	37	37,5	38	38,5	39
Longueur pied (cm)	22	22,7	23,3	23,7	24	24,3	24,7

**CHAUSSURES**

TAILLE	<b>37,5</b>	<b>38</b>	<b>38,5</b>	<b>39</b>	<b>39,5</b>	<b>40</b>	<b>41</b>
IT	37,5	38	38,5	39	39,5	40	41
GER	37,5	38	38,5	39	39,5	40	41
UK	5	5,5	6	6,5	7	7,5	8
FR/ES	37,5	38	38,5	39	39,5	40	41
EU	37,5	38	38,5	39	39,5	40	41
Longueur pied (cm)	23,7	24	24,3	24,7	25	25,3	26